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Cruise Company
Regent Seven Seas Cruises
on the cruise ship

Seven Seas Mariner
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Cruise ID : #30,502,608
Journey Start Date: Sat 15 Dec 2018
Journey End Date: Sun 20 Jan 2019

Count Nights: 36 nights
Cruise Region: Australia / New Zealand

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Sydne
1 y Y_ Sat 15 18:00
Australia Dec
. Day at sea Sun 16
p
Sea Dec
Mynyna6a Mooloolaba
3 ynyna Mon 17 08:00 17:00
Australia Dec
. Day at sea Tue 18
4
Sea Dec
Great Barrier Reef (Arleigh .
5 Beach) € 08:00 18:00
. Dec
Australia
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Townsville
Australia

Cairns
Australia

Cairns
Australia

Day at sea
Sea

Alatau
Papua New Guinea

Port Moresby
Papua New Guinea

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

Darwin
Australia

Day at sea
Sea

Chest of drawers
Indonesia

Bali
Indonesia

Thu 20
Dec

Fri 21
Dec

Sat 22
Dec

Sun 23
Dec

Mon 24
Dec

Tue 25
Dec

Wed 26
Dec

Thu 27
Dec

Fri 28
Dec

Sat 29
Dec

Sun 30
Dec

Mon 31
Dec

08:00

08:00

07:00

10:00

09:00

12:00

13:00

18:00

18:00

16:00

19:00

18:00

19:00



Bali
18 _ Tue 01 - 15:00
Indonesia Jan
. Day at sea Wed 02
Sea Jan
Brum
20 _ lLLhs 09:00 19:00
Australia Jan
Day at sea .
21 Fri 04 Jan - -
Sea
Exmouth
22 L 5at 05 08:00 16:00
Great Britain Jan
Day at sea Sun 06
23 - -
Sea Jan
Fremantle
24 _ Mon 07 10:00 20:00
Australia Jan
Day at sea Tue 08
25 - -
Sea Jan
Esperance
26 perar Wed 09 08:00 18:00
Australia Jan
Day at sea Thu 10
27 - -
Sea Jan
Day at sea .
28 Fri 11 Jan - -
Sea
Kangaroo Valle
29 gar y sati2 08:00 18:00
Australia Jan
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Australia

Melbourne
Australia

Bernie (Tasmania) Burney
Austria
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Day at sea
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Sun 13
Jan

Mon 14
Jan

Tue 15
Jan

Wed 16
Jan

Thu 17
Jan

Fri 18 Jan

Sat 19
Jan

Sun 20
Jan

08:00

08:00

09:00

08:00

06:00

18:00

19:00

15:00

19:00
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